• Step-Down Thermal Management Protection
          - Wattage step-down circuit automatically prevents
overheating due to high increases in ambient
temperatures. Wattage returns to normal as
temperatures decrease.
• Omnidirectional
• Rated for Fully Enclosed Fixtures
• Wet Location Approved - IP64

Copyright © 2021 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 04/19/2020
LED CL SERIES
Ordering Guide:Ordering Guide:
ESL CL
CL 120W (120 Watts)
120W
ESL TYPE WATTS
4 (4th Generation)
GENERATION
30 (3000K)
40 (4000K)
50 (5000K)
KELVIN
EX39 (EX39)
BASE
4 EX39 Options & Accessories
ESL-SP-277 (Surge Protector - Up to 277 VAC Input)
W
A R R A N T Y
W
ARRANTY
5  Y E A R
Technical Specifications PAGE 2 OF 2
LED CL SERIES
Dimensions:Dimensions:
ITEM#